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200403250001
52010

03/25/2004
10:16:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200405240002
73210

05/24/2004
10:53:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200304030001
97330

200411020006
02960

11/02/2004
12:34:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200312180008
14910

200402020000
52280

02/02/2004
10:56:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200402020000
52260

200402020000
53210

02/02/2004
01:25:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200402020000
53200

200403010001
05510

03/01/2004
02:12:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200403010001
05500

200403310001
66220

03/31/2004
03:36:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200403310001
66210

200405260002
79650

05/26/2004
09:01:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200405260002
79640

200412200006
93230

12/20/2004
02:52:00

ELROD
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


