Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ELROD MORTGAGE INC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403250001 52010	03/25/2004 10:16:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
200405240002 73210	05/24/2004 10:53:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200304030001 97330	
200411020006 02960	11/02/2004 12:34:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200312180008 14910	
200402020000 52280	02/02/2004 10:56:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200402020000 52260	
200402020000 53210	02/02/2004 01:25:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200402020000 53200	
200403010001 05510	03/01/2004 02:12:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200403010001 05500	
200403310001 66220	03/31/2004 03:36:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200403310001 66210	
200405260002 79650	05/26/2004 09:01:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200405260002 79640	
200412200006 93230	12/20/2004 02:52:00	ELROD MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						Other:SEE INST